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Dwe # GSA # Date Tvpe Title

J

0-l
1-0

1-1

1-2
1-5

t-6
2-l
3-1

3-2
J.J

34
3-5

A
B
B
B
B
S

B
A
A
A
A
A

01

02

03

04
07
08
09
l0
ll
t2
l3
t4

4/14t65
4/14t65
4/14t65
4/14t65
4n4t65
4n4t65
4/14165

4/r4t65
4/14t65
4/14t65
4lt4t65
4n4t65

Cover Sheet
Boundary Survey
Topographical Survey
Topographical Survey
Additional Survey Data
Test Boring Logs
Site Plan
Sub-Basement Plan
Basement Plan
First Floor Plan
Second Floor Plan
Third Floor Plan

739



HUD BUILDING BIBLIOGRAPHY

Dwe # GSA # Date Tvpe Title

3-6
3-7
3-8
3-9
3-10
3-1 1

3-12
3-13
3-14

15

t6
t7
18

t9
20
2t
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
32
33
34

36

A
A
A

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

A

A

A

42
54
58

59
60
61

62
64
65

66

67

68

69
70

4n4t65 A
4n4t65 A
4114165 A
4n4t65 A
4n4t65 A
4n4t65 A
4n4t65 A
4t14t65 A
4lt4t65 A

4n4t65 A
4n4t65 A
4n4165 A
4tr4t65 A
4n4165 A
4n4t65 A
4tr4t65 A
4n4t65 A

Fourth Floor Plan
Fifth Floor Plan
Sixth Floor Plan
Seventh Floor Plan
Eighth Floor Plan
Ninth Floor Plan
Tenth Floor Plan
Lower Penthouse & Roof Plan
UpperPenthouse Plan & Penthouse Roof
Plan
North and East Elevations
South and West Elevations
Longitradinal-Transverse Section
Interior Finish Schedule
Color Schedule
Plaza Details - Plaza Features

Plaza Details & Screens
Typical Exterior Architechrral Cast Stone
Wall Sections
Architectural Cast Stone Panels:
Elevations, Sections and Details
Typical Exterior Wall Details
Interior Coordination Diagram
First Floor & End Wall: Elevations and

Details
First Floor Exterior Details
Elevator Cab Details
First Floor Cores, North and South
First Floor Entrance Lobby Plan
Entrance Lobby Elevations
Entrance Lobby Details
First Floor Entrance Details
Cafeteria: Elevations and Details
Typical Elevator Lobbies Elevations &
Details
Typical Cores (North and South) Plan &
Elevations
Staff Dining Rm. & Training Rms. -
Plans and Details
Data Processing Area (Fourth Floor) -
Plan & Details
Health Unit (Seventh Floor)
Library (Eighth Floor)

4-r
4-2
4-3
5-l
5-2
5-6
5-7
5-8

5-10

5-1 I
5-14
s-15

5-16
5-28
5-32
5-33
5-34
5-35
5-36
5-38
5-39

37
40
4l

4tt4l65 A

4t14t65
4n4t65
4n4t65

4n4t65
4n4t65
4n4t65
4fi4t65
4tL4t65
4n4t65
4n4t65
4t14t65
4n4t65

5-40 4n4t65

4t14t65

4n4t65

4n4t65 A
4n4t65 A

5-4t

5-42

5-43
5-4./.
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Dws #

5-45

5-46
5-47

5-48

5-49

5-50
5-51
5-52

5-53
5-54

5-5s

5-59
5-61
5-62
5-67

GSA #

7l

72
73

74

75

76
77
78

79
80

81

85
87
88

93

Date

4tL4t65

4tr4t65 A
4tL4t65 A

4n4t65 A

4lI4t65 A

4n4t65
4tI4t65
4n4t65

4n4t65
4tr4t65

4n4t65

4n4t65
4lt4t65
4tL4t65
4n4t65

Dtra66 A
0na66 A

ryt4t66 A
t2n2t66 A
8t3u67 A
t2lr2l66 A
t2n2t66 A
12n2/66 A
Dna66 A
Dna66 A
Dna66 A
t2tr2t66 A

Tvpe Title

A Administrator's Suite - Plan and
Elevations
Administrator's Suite Details
Commissioner's Suites - 6th & 7th
FIoors
Commissioner's Suites - 8th & 9th
Floors
Agency Conference Room - Plan &
Details
Conference Rooms - Plans & Details
Toilet Rooms: Plans & Elevations
Toilet & Shower Rooms: Plans &
Elevations
Entrance Lobby: Reflected Ceiling Plan
Cafeteria and Kitchen: Reflected Ceiling
Plan & Details
Reflected Ceiling Plan: Quadrant of
Typical Office Floor .

Door Schedule Elevations & Details
Interior Details - Typical Partitions
Interior Details, Ceiling Details, Etc-
Food Service Equipment Pantry and
Basement Plans
Banner Plan Section & Details (illegible)
Lighting Fixture Details - Sheet No. I
Lighting Fixture Details - Sheet No. 2
Exterior Lighting Details - Sheet I
Exterior Lighting Details - Sheet 2

Planting Plan and Schedule
Executive Offices - 10th Floor South
West
Secretary's Suite - 10th Floor
Executive Offices Plan, 10th Floor SW
Corner
Revised Banner Lettering
Typical Assistant Secretarial Offices
Reception Desk
Architectural - Basement Plan
Architectural - Second Floor Plan
Architectural - Third Floor Plan
Architectural - Fourth Floor Plan
Architectural - Fifth Floor Plan
Architectural - Sixth Floor Plan
Architectural - Seventh Floor Plan

A
A
A

A
A

A

A
A
A
A

5-73
9-E-51
9-E-52
9-E-53
9-E-54
--1
11-101

99
277
278
279
280
288
292

293
294

295
296
297
298
299
300
301

302
303
304

4n4t65 A
4n4t65 E
4n4t65 E
4/t4t65 E
4n4t65 E
4n4t65 A
t2n2t66 A

tt-102
1 1-103

1 1-104
I 1-105
1 l-106
tt-20r
tL-202
1t-203
Lt-204
I l-205
rt-206
tr-207
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Dwe # GSA # Date Tvpe Title

1 1-208
tr-209
tt-210

r2na66 A
t2n2t66 A
t2n2l66 A

9n6t66
9tr6t66
9n6t66

6ru67
6tu67

5t4/65
5t4t65

Granite End Wall Repairs (illegible)
Contract No. GS-00B-01176
27-32 452 t0t24l67 A

Architectural - Eighth Floor Plan
Architectural - Ninth Floor Plan
Architectural - Tenth Floor Plan

Partition & Door Layout - 2nd Floor
Partition & Door Layout - 3rd Floor
Partition & Door Layout - 4th Floor
Partition & Door Layout - 5th Floor
Partition & Door Layout - 6th Floor
Partition & Door Layout - 7th Floor
Partition & Door Layout - 8th Floor
Partition & Door Layout - 9th Floor
Partition & Door Layout - 10th Floor

Partition & Door Layout - Sub-Basement
Partition & Door Layout - Basement
Partition & Door Layout - lst Floor

Water Station Data
Water Station No. 2

End Wall Granite Facing, Alternate'L'
First Floor Granite Facing, Alternate 'L'

Elevation & Detail

305
306
307

27-24
27-3A
27-4A
27-5A
27-6A
27-74
27-8A
27-9A
27-tOA

325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

D-110
D-t 1l
D-tt2

D-CW2 366
D-CW2 367

34-l
34-2

6t26t67 A
6t26t67 A
6t26167 A
6t26t67 A
6t26t67 A
6t26t67 A
6t26t67 A
6t26t67 A
6t26t67 A

353
354
355

369
370

A
A
A

A
A

A
A

Renovation Drawings

These drawings have been arranged by date; not by GSA drawing number.

Trough & Downspout Repairs, HUD Building, Washington, DC
Project No. 080092, Contract No. GS-00B-O1466
27-38 453 10124167 A Garage & Troughing Repairs - Details

DHUD Office Building, Washington, DC
Project No. 49924 (original project number); project never carried out
3-1 480 12113168 A Auditorium - Plan

Banner and Floodlighting, Dept. of Housing & Urban Development, Washington,

DC, Project No.49924, Contract No. GS-03B-16065
27-1 315 1127169 A Banner Plan, Sections and Details
27-3 317 1128169 E Banner Floodlighting
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Planting, Housing & Urban Development Building
Project No. (illegible), Contract No. GS-038-16076
27-5 319 3124169 A Planting Plan and Schedule

DHUD Office Building
Project No.49924, Project No. GS-038-16036; project never ca:ried out
3-l 494 416169 A Auditorium Plan & Schedules

Executive Suite (4th Floor), Housing & Urban Development
Project No. 12966, Contract No. GS-03B-16231
27-8 321 5129169 A Executive Suite - 4th Floor
27-9 322 5129169 A Wall Sections and Details
27-lO 323 5129169 A Door Details
5-l 456 5129169 A Schedules

Executive Suite (4th Floor), Housing and Urban Development
Project No. 12966, Contract No. GS-03B-16231
5-1 456 5129169 A Schedules (Finish)

Toilet Facilities for Handicapped, HUD Building, Washington, DC
Contract No. GS-03B-16509
27-18 376 419170 A Plans - Elevations

Installation of Roof Deck, HUD Building, Washington, DC
27-21 378 6-26-70 A Roof Deck Details

Installation of Flag Poles, HUD, Washin5on, DC
Project No. 17226, Contract No.29944
27-33 3W 9l9l7l A Plan, Sections & Details

Photomurals, HUD Building, Washington, DC,
Project No. 19808, Contract No. GS-00B-01250
27-37 308 611172 - Mural Location Plan

Replace Roof, HUD Building, Washington, DC
Contract No. 008-01659
27-39 454 319173 A Roof Plan and Details

Power Operated Doors, HUD, Forrestal, F.B. 108, Washington, DC
Project No. 080092, 080086, 080093, GS-00B-01900(?)
3-1 457 8128173 A Power Doors & Ramp Details
3-2 458 8128173 A Power Doors - Details
3-3 459 8128173 A Power Doors - Details
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Roof Repairs - Dept. of HUD, Washington, DC
Project No. 080092, Contract No. GS-00B-01659, RDC No. 73093
3-l 460 3ll5l74 A Roof Plan

Entrances and Elevator Modifications
Project No. RDC88556, Contract No. GS-038-88556
9-M-l 507 2179 SA4 Entrance Details & Changes

Roof Deck, HUD Building, Washington, DC
Project No. 09781, Contract No. GS-03B-16717
27-20 377 6126179 A Plan & Detail

West Plaza Renovation
Project No. RDC 08250, Contract No. 11-B-08250
2-A-1
2-A-2
2-A-3
2-A4
2-6
7-3

52s
526
527
528
531
534

7n8180 A
7lt8l80 A
7lt8t80 A
7tr8t80 A
7lt8t80 G
7n8180 s

Demolition Plan
Construction Plan
Lower Plaza Plan
Upper Plaza Plan
Planting Plan
Space Framing Plan/Details

Project title illegible (drawing shows lighting changes to sub-basement)
Contract No. GS-l lB-02493
3-l 544 5l27l8l A UPS and Battery Rooms

West Plaza Renovation
Project No. RDC18270, Contact No. GS-l18-18270
2-l 549 611618l A Lower Plaza Plan
2-2 550 611618l G Removal Plan
2-3 551 611618l G Planting Plan

Landscape Replacement
2-2 555 3129182 G Planting Plan

Alterations to Southeast Entrance
Project No. RDC38298, Contract No. GS-llB-38298
3-1 563 9l2ll83 A Plan, Sections, Elevations, ???

3-2 564 n.d. A Plans, Elevations and Details

Remodel Cafeteria Kitchen
Project No. RDC38297, Contract No. GS-llB-38297
3-A-1 607 3128184 A First Floor Kitchen Plan
5-A-l 608 3128184 A Details, Door Schedule
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Repair Leaks at Northeast Entrance
Project No. RDC-48239, Contract No. GS-llB-48239
3-1 594 12184 A Demolition Plan and New Details
3-2 595 12/84 A Plans and Elevations

Remodeling, 4th Floor Computer Room
Project No. RDC 48370, Contract No. GS-l18-48370
3-1 566 ll30l85 A Demolition Plan
3-2 567 ll30l85 A Floor Plan

Modifications of the Third Floor Computer Room
Project No. RDC 57011, Contract No. GS-llB-057011
3-l 582 5l30l85 A Demolition Plan
3-Z 583 5l30l85 A Floor Plan

Fire Protection
Project No. RDC48303, Contract No. GS-l18-39013
3-A-1
3-A-2
3-A-3
3-A4
3-A-5
3-A-6

629
630
631

632
633
634

8t6t86
8t6t86
8t6t86
8t6t86
8t6t86
8t6t86

A
A
A
A
A
A

Computer Rooms & Storage
2nd & 3rd Floor Closets
4th & 5th Floor Closets
6th & 7th Floor Closets
8th & 9th Floor Closets
1fth Floor, Basement, Subbasement
Closets

Addition to 4th Floor Computer Room
Project No. RDC63232, Contact No. ???

3-1 621 02120187 A Elevations

Addition to 4th Floor Computer Room
Project No. RDC77015, Contract No. GS-l18-77015
3-1 6il 10/16187 A Elevations

Physical Fitress Center, Basement, S.E. Area
Project No. RDC 77-38, Contract No. GS-llB-77038
3-A-2 &l lAl8l87 A Demolition Plan
3-A-3 642 12/18187 A Plan: 1/8" Scale

New Automatic Control Gates (in Cafeteria Serving Area)
RDC (illegible)
3-l ?? 612416? A Plans and Details
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